
Morris County Continuum of Care Executive Committee – Contact List 
 
Members:   
 

Name Email Role 
Alicia Alvarez altp4ever1@gmail.com Member 
Allison Delcalzo-Berens allison.delcalzo@atlantichealth.org Chair 
Amy Archer  aarcher@co.morris.nj.us Lead Agency 
Ashni Mathew amathew@monarchhousing.org Monarch - consultant 
Brian Frommelt bfrommelt@marketstreet.org Member 
Carmine Deo cdeo@communityhope-nj.org Member 
Catherine Norris Brewster  cbrewster@njhmfa.gov HMFA – consultant 
Chris Michael Kirk chrismichaelkirk@gmail.com Member 
Clarence Curry chcjr12@gmail.com Member 
Dominique Bordenabe dominique@nourishnj.org Member 
Elorm Ocansey 95elorm@gmail.com Member 
Karina Calabuig karina@catholicharities.org Secretary 
Kasey Errico kerrico@co.morris.nj.us Member, ex officio - Lead Agency 
Kasey Vienckowski kvienckowski@monarchhousing.org Monarch - consultant 
Kelly Stephens kstephens@morriscountyha.org Vice Chair 
Maria Fodali mfodali@co.morris.nj.us Lead Agency 
Raquel Kooper raquelk1181@gmail.com Member, ex officio 
Rebecca Sherrod rsherrod@cfrmorris.org Member 

 
 


